



# Wells' Lakeside Cottages

FAMILY OWNED FOR 3 GENERATIONS

1, 2 and 3 Bedroom Cottages

Modern - Comfortable - Quiet  
Boating - Swimming - Fishing

*Enjoy Your Vacation With Us  
on Castle Rock Lake*

OPEN MID MAY - MID OCTOBER



*Scan Here*

to visit our website

W4926 Hwy. G

Mauston, WI 53948-9567

GPS Coordinates

N 43° 53.858' W 90° 01.025'

**608-847-7286**

Website: [www.wellslakeside.com](http://www.wellslakeside.com)

E-mail: [wellslakeside@wellslakeside.com](mailto:wellslakeside@wellslakeside.com)



# Wells' Lakeside Cottages

FAMILY OWNED FOR 3 GENERATIONS

## WEEKLY RATES

1 Bedroom	2 People	\$760
2 Bedroom	Family of 4	\$900
	or 3-4 Adults	\$1000*
3 Bedroom	Family of 5-6	\$1090
	or 4-6 Adults	\$1250*

(plus tax for all rates)

## DAILY RATES

Two night minimum

1 Bedroom	2 People	\$135
2 Bedroom	Family of 4	\$160
	or 3-4 Adults	\$185*
3 Bedroom	Family of 5-6	\$190
	or 4-6 Adults	\$225*

(plus tax for all rates)

\* Adults - 18 and over

Daily Rates available only in the off peak season, May/September/October. If openings are available in June - August, it may be possible to book shorter stays.

Each Person above number designated: \$125 per week.  
Deposit: \$300 per week; \$150 per weekend

All bed linens, kitchen utensils and dishes furnished.  
Towels not furnished. Extra beds available.

**Pontoons, boats, and motors for rent.**

SORRY, NO PETS ALLOWED. Credit Cards Not Accepted.

Pub. 12/25